
FlexiLocker CubeLok 
Configurable HDPE locker system

Product Code: FL-CULO



The CubeLok is a highly-configurable, durable and economical locker system suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor use.

The product features a heavy-duty, easy-to-clean polyethylene design with UV stabilisation, weatherproofing and 
corrosion-resistance for excellent performance in exposed environments. The product can be configured in a 
number of ways – from compact and stacked to a full-height single-door layout. 

Five different base profiles are available to choose from depending on the depth of unit required, with an additional 
25 colours to select from for both the locker door and locker panelling. Internal shelving, hanging clothes rails, 
garment hooks and several locking options are also available as part of the product configuration process.

Lightweight and easy to install with numerous optional accessories, the FlexiLocker CubeLok is a popular and 
convenient storage solution for schools, workplaces and fitness centres. 
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Product features
• Highly customisable – choose 

your own configuration
• Lightweight, stackable and 

easy to install
• Heavy-duty polyethylene 

design with stainless steel 
hinges 

• Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor use

• UV stabilised, corrosion- and 

water-resistant – excellent 
performance in wet areas, 
coastal locations and outdoor 
environments

• Flame retardant design
• Easy to clean and maintain 
• Easy graffiti removal 
• Quiet closing doors
• 15 year warranty
• Choice of 25 anti-fade colours

Additional options
• Optional shelving (with or 

without clothes hanging rail)
• Optional pad-lockable 

L-shaped handle 
• Optional garment hook on  

rear of door 

• Optional name plate
• Optional USB charging outlet
• Optional coin retain or  

return lock
• Optional kicker base plate
• Optional sloping top piece 

Technical Details 

Material Heavy duty polyethylene

Hinge High grade stainless steel 

Base profile options 380 W x 450 D (standard)
380 W x 585 D (extra deep)
490 W x 485 D (extra wide)
305 W x 450 D (narrow)
305 W x 305 D (compact)

Locker height options 260mm
460mm
670mm
880mm
1090mm
1300mm
1510mm
1720mm

Colours Choice of 25 colours to choose from. 
Separate colours can be selected for 
the locker panels and locker doors

Locking options Standard metal latch (fits typical padlock)
Heavy duty padlock-able L-shape handle
Coin retain lock with key
Coin return lock with key

Shelving options Shelving available on request

Accessories Name plate 
Garment hook
USB Charging Port 
Kicker base 
Top piece

Colour options

1. Choose a base profile
• Type 1 (Standard): 380 W x 450 D

• Type 2 (Extra Deep): 380 W x 585 D
• Type 3 (Extra Wide): 490W x 485 D

• Type 4 (Narrow): 305 W x 450 D
• Type 5 (Compact): 305 W x 305 D

2. Choose a height
• 250mm
• 460mm
• 670mm
• 880mm
• 1090mm
• 1300mm
• 1510mm
• 1720mm

3. Choose door 
configuration

4. Choose 
colours

25 colours to 
choose from

5. Choose accessories
• Shelving

• Name plate
• Garment hook

• Base plate
• Top piece

Configuration process

Contact a CIVIQ Sales Executive to guide you through the configuration process. Phone 1300 600 300 or email sales@civiq.com.au


