FlexiLocker CubeLok Configurable HDPE locker system Product Code: FL-CULO





The CubeLok is a highly-configurable, durable and economical locker system suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

The product features a heavy-duty, easy-to-clean polyethylene design with UV stabilisation, weatherproofing and corrosion-resistance for excellent performance in exposed environments. The product can be configured in a number of ways - from compact and stacked to a full-height single-door layout.

Five different base profiles are available to choose from depending on the depth of unit required, with an additional 25 colours to select from for both the locker door and locker panelling. Internal shelving, hanging clothes rails, garment hooks and several locking options are also available as part of the product configuration process.

Lightweight and easy to install with numerous optional accessories, the FlexiLocker CubeLok is a popular and convenient storage solution for schools, workplaces and fitness centres.

Configuration process



1. Choose a base profile •Type 1 (Standard): 380 W x 450 D •Type 2 (Extra Deep): 380 W x 585 D •Type 3 (Extra Wide): 490W x 485 D •Type 4 (Narrow): 305 W x 450 D •Type 5 (Compact): 305 W x 305 D



2. Choose a height •670mm •880mm ·1300mm ·1720mm



3. Choose door 4. Choose configuration

colours

choose from



5. Choose accessories Shelving ·Name plate •Garment hook ·Base plate •Top piece

Contact a CIVIQ Sales Executive to guide you through the configuration process. Phone 1300 600 300 or email sales@civig.com.au

Product features

- Highly customisable choose your own configuration
- Lightweight, stackable and easy to install
- Heavy-duty polyethylene design with stainless steel hinges
- Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
- UV stabilised, corrosion- and

Additional options

- · Optional shelving (with or without clothes hanging rail)
- Optional pad-lockable L-shaped handle
- Optional garment hook on rear of door

Colour options

water-resistant - excellent performance in wet areas, coastal locations and outdoor environments

- Flame retardant design
- · Easy to clean and maintain
- · Easy graffiti removal
- · Quiet closing doors
- 15 year warranty
- · Choice of 25 anti-fade colours
- Optional name plate
- · Optional USB charging outlet
- · Optional coin retain or return lock
- Optional kicker base plate
- · Optional sloping top piece

Technical Details

Material	Heavy duty polyethylene
Hinge	High grade stainless steel
Base profile options	380 W x 450 D (standard) 380 W x 585 D (extra deep) 490 W x 485 D (extra wide) 305 W x 450 D (narrow) 305 W x 305 D (compact)
Locker height options	260mm 460mm 670mm 880mm 1090mm 1300mm 1510mm 1720mm
Colours	Choice of 25 colours to choose from. Separate colours can be selected for the locker panels and locker doors
Locking options	Standard metal latch (fits typical padlock) Heavy duty padlock-able L-shape handle Coin retain lock with key Coin return lock with key
Shelving options	Shelving available on request
Accessories	Name plate Garment hook USB Charging Port Kicker base Top piece

CIVIQTM Public-use Products